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DEALER MARGINS

	
	Plastic Gallon
	Plastic ½ Gal
	Plastic Qt
	20-Qt Bulk
	10-Qt Bulk
	

	
	
	  
	
	
	
	

	
	 

	Plant Costs
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Processing cost
	$0.7805
	$0.4338
	$0.3181
	$6.0825
	$3.1054
	

	 
	Delivery cost (drop-metro)
	$0.4255
	$0.2127
	$0.1064
	$2.1273
	$1.0636
	

	Total plant costs

	    $1.2060
	$0.6869
	$0.4245
	$8.2098
	$4.2820
	

	Maine Milk Commission Fee Adjustment

	    $0.0022
	$0.0011
	$0.0005
	$0.0108
	$0.0054
	

	
Dealer Margin with 2.5% rate of return on operating costs 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]   $1.2384

                                    
	   $0.6638

  
	$0.4356

  
	$8.4261          

   
	   $4.2788

 
	








Also proposed: A 2.5% rate of return on milk costs. (This margin would vary monthly dependent on the monthly price of milk.)
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